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                         **** Girls' 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 5676 Mason Kalander               09 Holmen                       20:21.5  6:34 
       2    2 5658 Annie Haas                   09 Hillsboro                    21:06.5  6:48 
       3    3 5616 Allyson Nelson               09 Brookwood                    21:45.2  7:01 
       4    4 5678 Kellyn Lamore                12 Holmen                       22:00.0  7:05 
       5    5 5675 Hannah Horman                10 Holmen                       22:08.3  7:08 
       6    6 5604 Abbey Zastro                 10 Arcadia                      22:21.1  7:12 
       7    7 5615 Alexis Gnewikow              09 Brookwood                    22:30.5  7:15 
       8    8 5617 Briana Nelson                11 Brookwood                    22:51.9  7:22 
       9    9 5722 Mollie Lelonek               09 Tomah                        23:07.4  7:27 
      10   10 5594 Lauren Charles               12 Arcadia                      23:30.1  7:34 
      11   11 5662 Adriana Reese                12 Hillsboro                    23:36.7  7:36 
      12   12 5680 Miranda Massman              11 Holmen                       23:46.1  7:40 
      13   13 5684 Emily Schwabenbauer          11 Holmen                       23:53.7  7:42 
      14   14 5687 Tabby Wisted                 11 Holmen                       23:54.4  7:42 
      15   15 5620 Keelie Suhr                  10 Brookwood                    23:56.2  7:43 
      16   16 5595 Ciara Doenier                11 Arcadia                      24:03.9  7:45 
      17   17 5725 Hannah Scorsone              09 Tomah                        24:08.1  7:47 
      18   18 5664 Destiny Shore                11 Hillsboro                    24:11.1  7:48 
      19   19 5679 Lizzie Massman               10 Holmen                       24:15.3  7:49 
      20   20 5661 Shauna Parish                12 Hillsboro                    24:27.4  7:53 
      21      5682 Kala Sader                   09 Holmen                       24:28.6  7:53 
      22   21 5619 Taylor Schmitz               12 Brookwood                    24:33.0  7:55 
      23   22 5655 Michaela Bach                12 Hillsboro                    24:36.5  7:56 
      24   23 5659 Sam Hora                     09 Hillsboro                    24:39.6  7:57 
      25      5673 Kaylee Duxbury               11 Holmen                       24:54.4  8:01 
      26   24 5714 Jynna Ambrosia/brown         12 Tomah                        25:13.4  8:08 
      27   25 5602 Nicci Sendlebach             09 Arcadia                      25:44.4  8:18 
      28   26 5718 Sarah Enderle                09 Tomah                        25:44.8  8:18 
      29   27 5600 Noelle Olson                 12 Arcadia                      26:07.1  8:25 
      30      5677 Kelsey Koelbl                10 Holmen                       26:17.5  8:28 
      31   28 5637 Jolene Magsam                10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     26:19.8  8:29 
      32   29 5657 Macey Brown                  12 Hillsboro                    26:32.5  8:33 
      33   30 5719 Ryan Fisher                  10 Tomah                        26:45.9  8:37 
      34   31 5639 Elaine Remus                 11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     26:56.0  8:41 
      35   32 5720 Breanna Gowin                10 Tomah                        26:59.7  8:42 
      36   33 5618 Leidi Santiago               12 Brookwood                    27:16.2  8:47 
      37   34 5601 Anna Rippley                 12 Arcadia                      27:41.6  8:55 
      38      5660 Kelly Parish                 10 Hillsboro                    28:00.4  9:01 
      39   35 5724 Olivia Luebke                10 Tomah                        28:50.7  9:18 
      40   36 5596 Naita Hesch                  11 Arcadia                      28:55.7  9:19 
      41      5597 Rachel Klink                 09 Arcadia                      29:00.6  9:21 
      42      5685 Abiel Wettstein              12 Holmen                       29:04.2  9:22 
      43   37 5635 Elise Geske                  12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     29:09.8  9:24 
      44      5717 Madeline Coffey              12 Tomah                        29:16.3  9:26 
      45      5598 Eve Kramer                   12 Arcadia                      29:45.7  9:35 
      46   38 5640 Varvara Tsepova              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     30:00.2  9:40 
      47      5603 Isabelle Simerson            12 Arcadia                      31:00.2  9:59 
      48   39 5636 Samantha Kohnie              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     31:14.7 10:04 
      49      5656 Breanna Beaver               11 Hillsboro                    32:29.7 10:28 
      50      5715 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown         09 Tomah                        35:58.2 11:35 
      51      5716 Kelsey Benson                09 Tomah                        39:17.4 12:39 
      52      5665 Kaitlyn Skala                11 Hillsboro                    39:37.3 12:46 
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                        **** Girls' Team Score ****

  1.    35  Holmen                                (22:26.0  112:09.6 3:32.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Mason Kalander            09 20:21.5
  2      4  Kellyn Lamore             12 22:00.0
  3      5  Hannah Horman             10 22:08.3
  4     12  Miranda Massman           11 23:46.1
  5     13  Emily Schwabenbauer       11 23:53.7
  6   ( 14) Tabby Wisted              11 23:54.4
  7   ( 19) Lizzie Massman            10 24:15.3

  2.    54  Brookwood                             (23:07.4  115:36.8 2:47.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Allyson Nelson            09 21:45.2
  2      7  Alexis Gnewikow           09 22:30.5
  3      8  Briana Nelson             11 22:51.9
  4     15  Keelie Suhr               10 23:56.2
  5     21  Taylor Schmitz            12 24:33.0
  6   ( 33) Leidi Santiago            12 27:16.2

  3.    73  Hillsboro                             (23:35.7  117:58.2 3:30.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Annie Haas                09 21:06.5
  2     11  Adriana Reese             12 23:36.7
  3     18  Destiny Shore             11 24:11.1
  4     20  Shauna Parish             12 24:27.4
  5     22  Michaela Bach             12 24:36.5
  6   ( 23) Sam Hora                  09 24:39.6
  7   ( 29) Macey Brown               12 26:32.5

  4.    84  Arcadia                               (24:21.4  121:46.6 3:46.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Abbey Zastro              10 22:21.1
  2     10  Lauren Charles            12 23:30.1
  3     16  Ciara Doenier             11 24:03.9
  4     25  Nicci Sendlebach          09 25:44.4
  5     27  Noelle Olson              12 26:07.1
  6   ( 34) Anna Rippley              12 27:41.6
  7   ( 36) Naita Hesch               11 28:55.7

  5.   106  Tomah                                 (25:00.0  124:59.6 3:38.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Mollie Lelonek            09 23:07.4
  2     17  Hannah Scorsone           09 24:08.1
  3     24  Jynna Ambrosia/brown      12 25:13.4
  4     26  Sarah Enderle             09 25:44.8
  5     30  Ryan Fisher               10 26:45.9
  6   ( 32) Breanna Gowin             10 26:59.7
  7   ( 35) Olivia Luebke             10 28:50.7
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  6.   173  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (28:44.1  143:40.5 4:54.9)
====================================================
  1     28  Jolene Magsam             10 26:19.8
  2     31  Elaine Remus              11 26:56.0
  3     37  Elise Geske               12 29:09.8
  4     38  Varvara Tsepova           11 30:00.2
  5     39  Samantha Kohnie           12 31:14.7
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                         **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 5631 Dylan Smith                  12 Brookwood                    17:22.6  5:36 
       2    2 5625 Jared Johnson                12 Brookwood                    17:33.8  5:40 
       3    3 5645 Matt Kamla                   12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     17:42.5  5:42 
       4    4 5690 Dylan Cooper                 12 Holmen                       17:52.5  5:46 
       5    5 5610 Ramon Romero                 09 Arcadia                      17:57.8  5:47 
       6    6 5697 Ryan Holman                  12 Holmen                       18:02.6  5:49 
       7    7 5692 Owen Gilbertson              10 Holmen                       18:29.7  5:58 
       8    8 5693 Tyler Grade                  12 Holmen                       18:31.0  5:58 
       9    9 5611 Brady Schock                 12 Arcadia                      18:42.1  6:02 
      10   10 5652 David Shimek                 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     18:43.3  6:02 
      11   11 5647 Wesley Lebakken              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     18:43.5  6:02 
      12   12 5705 Alex Wick                    11 Holmen                       18:48.6  6:04 
      13   13 5633 Devan Summerfield            12 Brookwood                    19:02.0  6:08 
      14   14 5700 Drake Kulmaczewski           11 Holmen                       19:12.6  6:11 
      15   15 5727 Alan Atha                    12 Tomah                        19:14.4  6:12 
      16   16 5628 Zane Peterson                11 Brookwood                    19:16.8  6:13 
      17   17 5702 Adam Novak                   11 Holmen                       19:21.3  6:14 
      18   18 5641 Reggie Evenson               12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     19:27.5  6:16 
      19   19 5709 Moses Neisius                09 La Crosse Logan              19:32.8  6:18 
      20   20 5629 Heriberto Santiago           09 Brookwood                    19:37.3  6:19 
      21   21 5670 Zach O'Hair                  10 Hillsboro                    19:38.1  6:20 
      22   22 5728 Alex Bitter                  11 Tomah                        19:41.8  6:21 
      23   23 5606 Brian Lettner                12 Arcadia                      19:44.4  6:22 
      24   24 5605 Briar Golden                 11 Arcadia                      19:49.4  6:23 
      25      5698 Max Koss                     10 Holmen                       20:00.3  6:27 
      26   25 5671 Avery Rueckheim              12 Hillsboro                    20:10.0  6:30 
      27   26 5667 Skyler Fisher                11 Hillsboro                    20:15.1  6:32 
      28   27 5644 Tj Johnson                   11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     20:19.0  6:33 
      29   28 5632 Jacob Stedman                10 Brookwood                    20:19.6  6:33 
      30   29 5623 Chase Ferries                09 Brookwood                    20:32.2  6:37 
      31      5703 Kade Steinbrecher            09 Holmen                       20:38.3  6:39 
      32   30 5608 Kyle Motzsko                 09 Arcadia                      20:45.1  6:41 
      33   31 5607 Joe McFarland                12 Arcadia                      20:48.5  6:42 
      34   32 5650 Noah Mayer                   12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     20:55.4  6:45 
      35   33 5735 Eddie Wagner                 10 Tomah                        20:59.2  6:46 
      36   34 5711 Max Sexauer                  12 La Crosse Logan              21:07.0  6:48 
      37   35 5730 Ty McMullen                  11 Tomah                        21:08.6  6:49 
      38   36 5646 Caleb Landsom                12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     21:19.8  6:52 
      39   37 5707 Sam Deetz                    12 La Crosse Logan              21:23.1  6:53 
      40      5649 Jack Marley                  09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     21:30.8  6:56 
      41   38 5734 Alex Taylor                  10 Tomah                        21:32.1  6:56 
      42      5694 Nick Haas                    09 Holmen                       21:39.5  6:59 
      43      5706 Zach Wisted                  09 Holmen                       21:40.0  6:59 
      44   39 5732 Tommy Repka                  10 Tomah                        21:40.9  6:59 
      45      5627 Logan Peterson               10 Brookwood                    21:57.2  7:04 
      46      5626 Zach Leis                    10 Brookwood                    22:12.3  7:09 
      47   40 5666 Drew Bisarek                 09 Hillsboro                    22:30.5  7:15 
      48      5654 Nenad Stgiljkovic            12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:00.2  7:25 
      49   41 5613 Dylan Wolfe                  11 Arcadia                      23:12.0  7:29 
      50   42 5710 Aiden Ross                   09 La Crosse Logan              23:13.4  7:29 
      51      5695 Mason Heisler                09 Holmen                       23:17.3  7:30 
      52   43 5731 Michael Prindiville          10 Tomah                        23:23.0  7:32 
      53   44 5708 Oscar Li                     11 La Crosse Logan              23:25.0  7:33 
      54      5653 Ben Slattery                 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:39.3  7:37 
      55      5704 Tanner Underburg             10 Holmen                       24:00.3  7:44 
      56      5643 Hunter Gilberson             09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:03.4  7:45 
      57      5713 Jake Shymanik                11 New Lisbon                   24:11.9  7:48 
      58      5729 Michael Enderle              10 Tomah                        24:24.8  7:52 
      59      5642 Jordan Fortek                11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:37.3  7:56 
      60      5689 Collin Segreto               09 Holmen                       24:51.9  8:01 
      61      5696 Ethan Holak                  10 Holmen                       24:51.9  8:01 
      62   45 5672 Dylan Thew                      Hillsboro                    25:01.8  8:04 
      63      5699 Lars Kraakenes               12 Holmen                       25:10.2  8:07 
      64      5737 Owen Zeps                    09 Tomah                        25:10.2  8:07 
      65      5624 Chris Hoppman                10 Brookwood                    26:00.5  8:23 
      66      5691 Taite Douangdy               10 Holmen                       26:20.2  8:29 
      67      5621 Addison Arndt                10 Brookwood                    26:33.8  8:33 
      68   46 5668 Ben Mayberry                 11 Hillsboro                    28:50.0  9:17 
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  1.    37  Holmen                                (18:20.9  91:44.4 0:56.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Dylan Cooper              12 17:52.5
  2      6  Ryan Holman               12 18:02.6
  3      7  Owen Gilbertson           10 18:29.7
  4      8  Tyler Grade               12 18:31.0
  5     12  Alex Wick                 11 18:48.6
  6   ( 14) Drake Kulmaczewski        11 19:12.6
  7   ( 17) Adam Novak                11 19:21.3

  2.    52  Brookwood                             (18:34.5  92:52.5 2:14.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Dylan Smith               12 17:22.6
  2      2  Jared Johnson             12 17:33.8
  3     13  Devan Summerfield         12 19:02.0
  4     16  Zane Peterson             11 19:16.8
  5     20  Heriberto Santiago        09 19:37.3
  6   ( 28) Jacob Stedman             10 20:19.6
  7   ( 29) Chase Ferries             09 20:32.2

  3.    69  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (18:59.2  94:55.8 2:36.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Matt Kamla                12 17:42.5
  2     10  David Shimek              12 18:43.3
  3     11  Wesley Lebakken           12 18:43.5
  4     18  Reggie Evenson            12 19:27.5
  5     27  Tj Johnson                11 20:19.0
  6   ( 32) Noah Mayer                12 20:55.4
  7   ( 36) Caleb Landsom             12 21:19.8

  4.    91  Arcadia                               (19:23.8  96:58.8 2:47.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Ramon Romero              09 17:57.8
  2      9  Brady Schock              12 18:42.1
  3     23  Brian Lettner             12 19:44.4
  4     24  Briar Golden              11 19:49.4
  5     30  Kyle Motzsko              09 20:45.1
  6   ( 31) Joe McFarland             12 20:48.5
  7   ( 41) Dylan Wolfe               11 23:12.0

  5.   143  Tomah                                 (20:31.3  102:36.1 2:17.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Alan Atha                 12 19:14.4
  2     22  Alex Bitter               11 19:41.8
  3     33  Eddie Wagner              10 20:59.2
  4     35  Ty McMullen               11 21:08.6
  5     38  Alex Taylor               10 21:32.1
  6   ( 39) Tommy Repka               10 21:40.9
  7   ( 43) Michael Prindiville       10 23:23.0
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  6.   157  Hillsboro                             (21:31.1  107:35.5 5:23.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Zach O'Hair               10 19:38.1
  2     25  Avery Rueckheim           12 20:10.0
  3     26  Skyler Fisher             11 20:15.1
  4     40  Drew Bisarek              09 22:30.5
  5     45  Dylan Thew                 25:01.8
  6   ( 46) Ben Mayberry              11 28:50.0

  7.   176  La Crosse Logan                       (21:44.3  108:41.3 3:52.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Moses Neisius             09 19:32.8
  2     34  Max Sexauer               12 21:07.0
  3     37  Sam Deetz                 12 21:23.1
  4     42  Aiden Ross                09 23:13.4
  5     44  Oscar Li                  11 23:25.0



Holmen Invitational 

Combined Team Score 

1) Holmen =  72 
2) Brookwood = 106 
3) Arcadia = 175 
4) Hillsboro = 230 
5) G.E.T. = 242 
6) Tomah = 249 
7) La Crosse Logan = 176 (no girls team) 

 

 


